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NR

1089
1100
1096
1129
1101
1098
1120
1027
1021
1010
1085
1099
1058
1133
1004
1002
1048
1093
1106
1042
1116
1102
1094
1064
1124
1115
1043
1072
1119
1081
1005
1097
1073
1029
1109
1103
1110
1034
1006
1052
1045
1071
1092
1040
1117
1128
1017
1053
1020

NAAM

VANNIEUWENHUYZE MICHAEL
FIEUW CHRISTOPH
VANCOILLIE KEVIN
CATTEEUW FABIEN
VANWONTERGHEM YVAN
TIMPERMAN CARLOS
COTTIGNIES SANDER
VANHEUVERSWIJN DIETER
DEPOORTER REGOLINO
VERCRUYSSE KOEN

DE FRENE KURT
VANNESTE MICHAEL
RYSMAN JOHAN
DHALLUIN PASCAL
WITDOUCK TIJS
WITDOUCK ROLAND
DE PAEMELAERE NICK
DERYCKE JOSHUA
PARMENTIER ANN
LAMBRECHT GERT
VANHEULE MARC

VAN LANCKER DIETER
KONINGS MARC

AMEYE DAVY

VAN THUYNE DIRK
DENOLF STIJN
ANCKAERT FLORIS
DARRAZ JOACHIM
COTTIGNIES STAN
DEMAITER PHILIP
BEHAEGHE JOPPE

HUL ALEX

ANCKAERT FREE
DEVROE MICHIEL
GOETHALS DRIES

DE PRAITERE GUIDO
GOETHALS BRECHT
FRERE MIA

BEHAEGHE JURRE
MEIRLAEN HANNES
LAMBRECHT KASPER
VANLEDE GEERT
CHRISTIAENS P
FAVOREEL HENK
DECOCK STEVEN
CLAERHOUT PIETER-JAN
DELEY WOUTER
MEIRLAEN MARTIN
GOESAERT EDDY

Een organisatie van KWB - KAV - CHIRO - DDW

GEMEENTE

BAVIKHOVE
POELKAPELLE
LANGEMARK
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM
ROLLEGEM
PASSENDALE

WANNEGEM-LEDE

BEVEREN-LEIE
BEVEREN-LEIE
DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
BISSEGEM
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM
KRUISHOUTEM
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
KOEKELARE
WAREGEM
OTEGEM
ANZEGEM
ZULTE
LEDEGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
PASSENDALE
ROESELARE
DESSELGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
HARELBEKE
DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
AVELGEM

SINT-ELOOIS-VIJVE

DESSELGEM
DENTERGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
WAREGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE

[ 24

E ditie

THID

00:17:16.66
00:18:06.54
00:18:24.66
00:18:40.21
00:18:43.50
00:18:58.17
00:19:25.08
00:19:27.28
00:19:33.43
00:19:34.20
00:19:37.49
00:19:39.86
00:19:40.95
00:19:44.47
00:19:45.73
00:19:51.17
00:19:53.09
00:19:53.92
00:19:54.85
00:20:05.45
00:20:10.67
00:20:11.66
00:20:19.57
00:20:23.52
00:20:25.72
00:20:35.93
00:20:41.92
00:21:00.76
00:21:01.42
00:21:16.08
00:21:33.22
00:21:35.80
00:21:49.70
00:21:51.13
00:21:59.86
00:22:08.10
00:22:09.58
00:22:12.44
00:22:20.40
00:22:22.11
00:22:24.96
00:22:29.63
00:22:40.56
00:22:48.52
00:22:49.40
00:22:50.06
00:22:52.81
00:23:03.96
00:23:06.21
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NR

1135
1028
1132
1091
1111
1079
1022
1041
1114
1014
1068
1009
1074
1130
1018
1090
1008
1076
1121
1035
1108
1122
1066
1134
1031
1016
1131
1013
1057
1118
1107
1126
1065
1104
1039
1123
1030
1112
1044
1078
1037
1080
1054
1059
1050
1056
1033
1047
1036
1003
1082
1055
1007
1127
1062
1049
1032
1069
1125
1046

NAAM

PAUWELS MARTIN
BOURY HELENA

DUPUIS STIIN
VANDENBORRE DELPHINE
VANTOMME AXEL
LEVEVRE JEFFREY
MAGHERMAN NICOLAS
VAN NIEUWENHUYSE ANDY
VANHAESEBROECK HENK
VADESOMPELE JORN
DEKOLKER KURT

CLOET FABIENNE
HAERINCK TOM
CORTVRIEND GILLIS
PRUVOOST TIMOTHY
TYBERGHIEN PIETER
FOLLENS STEF

LEFEVRE LUCIEN
COTTIGNIES LODE
DEVROE ELLEN

DEBAERE MARIO
IACOPUCCI PIETRO
VERMEULEN PIETER
VANHOUTTE KOENRAAD
PRUVOOST DIETER
DELEY LUKAS

DELOOF GEERT
VERCRUYSSE IVO
COUSSEMENT DANTE
VERHELLE VALENTINE
VANEECKHOUTTE PATRICK
VANSTEENBRUGGE LEFTY
SCHOUTTETENS LOURENS
BALCAEN KRIST

TACK BRAM
BERGHMANS REINT
PRUVOOST KRIST

SABBE WENDA
VANPOUCKE ROBBY
TUBAERT DYLAN
DEWEER KIM

DEWITTE HENK
MEERSMAN CHRIS
DECLERCK M.CHRISTINE
HAERINCK PHILIPPE
GOUHIE JENTIEN
TIJTGAT LINDA

DESMET MARIANNE
VERSCHAEVE SYLVIE
TACK NORBERT

WYLIN TANJA

ROBERT CARINA
FOLLENS CHRISTOPH

DE LEEUW JOKE
VANDER CRUYSSEN LEEN
COOREVITS HILDE
DEFRAEYE CHRISTEL

DE JAEGERE MAUREEN
HASPESLAGH SIMON
COUSSEMENT KATRIEN

Een organisatie van KWB - KAV - CHIRO - DDW

GEMEENTE

STASEGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
GULLEGEM
HARELBEKE
DESSELGEM
SINT-ELOOIS-VIJVE
ZULTE
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
WAREGEM
WAREGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
DESSELGEM
HARELBEKE
PASSENDALE
DESSELGEM
IZEGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
HARELBEKE
BEVEREN-LEIE
BEVEREN-LEIE
BEVEREN-LEIE
DESSELGEM
IZEGEM
DESSELGEM
VICHTE
DESSELGEM
KUURNE
SINT-ELOOIS-VIJVE
BUGGENHOUT
HARELBEKE
GULLEGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
HARELBEKE
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
MENEN
DESSELGEM
WEVELGEM
DESSELGEM
MOORSELE
VICHTE
MENEN
DESSELGEM
WAREGEM
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
HARLEBEKE
DESSELGEM
WAKKEN
DESSELGEM

TIID

00:23:07.58
00:23:16.81
00:23:18.24
00:23:20.27
00:23:34.55
00:23:37.24
00:23:39.22
00:23:45.21
00:23:47.79
00:23:56.14
00:24:00.81
00:24:18.66
00:24:22.61
00:24:24.04
00:24:25.03
00:24:26.18
00:24:31.73
00:24:39.31
00:24:42.82
00:24:45.19
00:24:49.36
00:24:52.88
00:24:55.13
00:24:57.27
00:25:00.73
00:25:04.41
00:25:06.28
00:25:11.28
00:25:19.30
00:25:33.58
00:25:45.88
00:26:03.67
00:26:31.74
00:26:41.68
00:26:53.71
00:26:59.04
00:27:37.10
00:27:45.95
00:27:52.92
00:27:56.66
00:28:04.73
00:28:09.95
00:28:17.20
00:28:18.35
00:28:23.52
00:28:24.94
00:28:29.50
00:28:30.82
00:28:31.75
00:28:34.12
00:28:44.61
00:28:53.50
00:28:56.25
00:29:04.60
00:29:06.03
00:29:10.04
00:29:10.81
00:29:26.95
00:29:28.55
00:30:17.98



PLTS

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

NR

1023
1088
1075
1087
1038
1001
1084
1095
1067
1086
1011
1105
1070
1026
1025

NAAM

GOEMAERE LORE

MACCO WILLY
VANSTEENHUYZE CHRISTINE
VANTIEGEM MARIEKE
DECLERQ MARLEEN
VANOOSTHUYZE VERONIQUE
LEEUWERCK CAROLINE
VANDERKIMPEN ANN
THEERLYNCK INGE
LECLUYSE LIEN
VERCRUYSSE SOFIE
COUDENYS ELS

LAZOU HILDE

DE FRENE KIMBERLY

RIGOLE ELS

Een organisatie van KWB - KAV - CHIRO - DDW

GEMEENTE

BEVEREN-LEIE
MOORSELE
WAREGEM
DESSELGEM
SINT-ELOOIS-VIJVE
DESSELGEM
POPERINGE
DEERLIJK
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
BEVEREN-LEIE
HEESTERT
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM
DESSELGEM

TIID

00:30:33.91
00:30:34.90
00:30:37.53
00:30:40.88
00:30:50.50
00:31:01.87
00:31:04.28
00:31:07.19
00:32:01.57
00:32:11.02
00:32:13.49
00:32:40.62
00:32:41.88
00:33:14.84
00:33:33.79



